

ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 059804

Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975804

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 93999
SOUTHLAKE, TEXAS 76092

SERVICE POINT:

Medicine Lake KS

DATE	SEC.	TWP.	RANGE	LOCATION	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH
03-13-13	12	35S	1200	281 # Clairmont Rd, W, 6/4 to				
LEASE	Black Sand	WELL # 1					BOYER	KS
OLD OR NEW (Circle one)								

CONTRACTOR Vol # 5
 TYPE OF JOB Production casing
 HOLE SIZE 7 7/8 T.D.
 CASING SIZE 5 1/2 DEPTH 5234
 TUBING SIZE _____ DEPTH _____
 DRILL PIPE _____ DEPTH _____
 TOOL _____ DEPTH _____
 PRES. MAX 1500# MINIMUM _____
 MEAS. LINE _____ SHOE JOINT 21
 CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 21
 PERFS. _____
 DISPLACEMENT 126 Bbls 2% KCl Water

EQUIPMENT

PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER D. Fobis
 # 360-265 HELPER R Gilley
 BULK TRUCK DRIVER S Bowen
 BULK TRUCK # _____ DRIVER _____
 # _____ DRIVER _____

REMARKS:

See Job Log.

Float + Dil Nst + H. H. - Sku + in w/ 900# PSI.

THX ☺

CHARGE TO: Indian oil co.
 STREET _____
 CITY _____ STATE _____ ZIP _____

516

To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.

You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

PRINTED NAME _____
 SIGNATURE _____

OWNER

Indian oil

CEMENT

AMOUNT ORDERED 500x60:40:40/40 of 1000x A-ASC + 5# Kalsol + 2% FL-160 + De Former & 123615 ASE # 12 gals Chlorox
2% Gas Block
 COMMON Class A 30 @ 17.90 = 537.00
 POZMIX 20 @ 4.35 = 87.00
 GEL 25 @ 23.40 = 46.80
 CHLORIDE _____ @ _____ = _____
 ASC 1000x class A @ 20.90 = 2090.00

Kalsol 500# @ 98 = 4900.00

FL-160 19# @ 18.40 = 259.60
Gas Block 19# @ 18.00 = 342.00
Deformer 14# @ 9.80 = 137.20

KCL 125 @ 34.40 = 412.80
ASF 123615 @ 58.70 = 709.90

HANDLING 101.3 # @ 2.48 = 499.62
 MILEAGE 7.94 hrs x 25 x 2.60 = 509.60
TOTAL 6265.52

SERVICE

DEPTH OF JOB _____ SERVICE _____
 PUMP TRUCK CHARGE _____ 5234 3099.55
 EXTRA FOOTAGE _____
 MILEAGE 25 @ 7.70 = 192.50

MANIFOLD Hand rental @ 275.00
Cyls + chloride 25 @ 4.40 = 110.00
TOTAL 3676.75

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT

1-6" Side Shoe @ 280.80
1-AFU insert @ 334.62
1-TRP @ 85.41
8-rental:seas @ 57.33 = 458.64
TOTAL 1159.42

SALES TAX (If Any) _____
 TOTAL CHARGES 2775.43 IF PAID IN 30 DAYS 1110.74
 DISCOUNT _____
Net 8326.31

ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 059753

Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975804

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 93999
SOUTHLAKE, TEXAS 76092

SERVICE POINT:
Medicine Lodge, KS

DATE <u>3-7-2013</u>	SEC <u>12</u>	TWP. <u>35S</u>	RANGE <u>12W</u>	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START <u>8:00am</u>	JOB FINISH <u>9:00pm</u>
LEASE <u>Stock</u>	WELL # <u>1</u>	LOCATION <u>Krowg Jet west to circuitment</u>			COUNTY <u>Barber</u>	STATE <u>KS</u>	
OLD OR <u>NEW</u> (Circle one)			<u>Rd, 1/4 n, elinto</u>				

CONTRACTOR V91 #5
 TYPE OF JOB Surface
 HOLE SIZE 12 1/4 T.D. 770'
 CASING SIZE 8 5/8 DEPTH 763'
 TUBING SIZE DEPTH
 DRILL PIPE DEPTH
 TOOL DEPTH
 PRES. MAX MINIMUM
 MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT 40'
 CEMENT LEFT IN CSG.
 PERFS.
 DISPLACEMENT 46 1/2 bbls of freshwater

OWNER Indian Oil

CEMENT
 AMOUNT ORDERED 225 sk 65' 35' 6 1/2 Gel
3% cc + 1/4 # fines, 225 sk Class A + 3% cc
2% Gel

COMMON <u>A</u>	<u>225 sk @ 17.90</u>	<u>4027.50</u>
POZMIX	@	
GEL	<u>4 sk @ 23.40</u>	<u>93.60</u>
CHLORIDE	<u>15 sk @ 64.00</u>	<u>960.00</u>
ASC	@	
ALW	<u>225 sk @ 16.50</u>	<u>3712.50</u>
FloSeal	<u>56-25 @ 2.97</u>	<u>167.06</u>
	@	
	@	
	@	
	@	
	@	
	@	
HANDLING	<u>502.17 @ 2.48</u>	<u>1245.38</u>
MILEAGE	<u>21.79 / 25 / 2.60</u>	<u>1416.95</u>
		TOTAL <u>11,622.99</u>

EQUIPMENT

PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER Dann F
 # 360-265 HELPER Ron G
 BULK TRUCK
 # DRIVER Justin B.
 BULK TRUCK
 # DRIVER

REMARKS:
Cement dit Circuite

SERVICE

DEPTH OF JOB	<u>763</u>	
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE	<u>2058.50</u>	
EXTRA FOOTAGE	@	
MILEAGE	<u>25 @ 7.70</u>	<u>192.50</u>
MANIFOLD	<u>Head @ 275.00</u>	<u>275.00</u>
<u>LV 25</u>	<u>@ 4.40</u>	<u>110.00</u>
	@	

CHARGE TO: Indian Oil
 STREET _____
 CITY _____ STATE _____ ZIP _____

TOTAL 2636.00

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT

<u>8 5/8</u>		
1- Rubber Plug	@	<u>131.04</u>
1- Fiberglass B72AC	@	<u>131.04</u>
2- Baskets	@	<u>594.36</u>
	@	
	@	

TOTAL 1450.80

To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.
 You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

PRINTED NAME x Randy Smith
 SIGNATURE x Randy Smith
Thank you!!!